Uitslag lijst voor klasse 2 in Einduitslag Datum: 09-29-2002 Tijd 14:00

No Zeilno Klasse Stuurman
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10
97
96
646
1259
156
344
514
1212
188
802
1234
65
260
447
998
1141
591
864
504

NNNNNNNDNODNODNNDNNDNDNNNNDNDDNDND

Danny Schuch
Chris Deelen

Raoul Dumont
Michiel Boerman
Sebastiaan

Ewald Brinks
Michel Raven

Alex van Ree

Daan Smit

Sjoerd Drenkelford
Joost vd Akker
Joost Vos

Remco Verkerk
Sjimmie Dirkx
Stefan Gornes
Jennefer Kater
Marloes van Schaik
Celine Leloud
Anton van Dellen
Raymond van Doorn

Groep

SBN Doorman
Dr. John Mott
Dr. John Mott
Karel Doorman
Klimopgroep
Scouting Anna Pa
Jutters Willems
Driestromen
Cornelis de Hout
Tasmania

St. Willibrordus
Armada
Cornelis de Hout
Stella Maris
Cornelis de Hout
Jutters Willems
Kastanujo
Scouting Sarto
Willem de Zwijge
Jutters Willems

Punten

0 GGG
19 GGG
24 GGG
25.7 GGG
35 GGG
39 GGG
39.7 GGG
40.4 GGG
44.7 GGG
45.7 GGG
48 GGG
53 GGG
56 GGG
59 GGG
60 GGG
62 GGG
66 GGG
68 GGG
71 GGG
78 NFGG



